!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003302

E24003303

E24003304
E24003305

E24003306
E24003307
E24003308
E24003309

E24003310
E24003311

Reported

07:40:10 10/07/24

11:14:56 10/07/24

12:14:45 10/07/24
14:02:10 10/07/24

14:53:18 10/07/24

18:55:57 10/07/24

20:18:50 10/07/24

20:28:12 10/07/24

00:53:47 10/08/24
01:49:19 10/08/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS FALL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 1326 N INGLETON DR APT A,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS
EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

RQST PLACE RM 211A, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 715 W 11TH ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, OOC

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
EMS 610 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG
ABDOMINAL

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

10/08/24



