

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003302	07:40:10 10/07/24	EMS FALL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003303	11:14:56 10/07/24	EMS DIFF	1326 N INGLETON DR APT A,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003304	12:14:45 10/07/24	EMS TRANSFE	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS		ACT
E24003305	14:02:10 10/07/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE RM 211A, GREENSBURG		
E24003306	14:53:18 10/07/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003307	18:55:57 10/07/24	EMS CHEST	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003308	20:18:50 10/07/24	EMS LIFT	715 W 11TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E24003309	20:28:12 10/07/24	EMS TRANSFE	R ST FRANCIS, OOC		ACT
E24003310	00:53:47 10/08/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003311	01:49:19 10/08/24	EMS	610 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ABDOMINAL			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26984/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures